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KB Home Introduces Denali in Mountain's Edge 

Builder debuts two new collections of stylish homes at Denali, a gated community in southwest Las Vegas  

LAS VEGAS--(BUSINESS WIRE)-- KB Home (NYSE: KBH), one of the nation's largest and most recognized homebuilders, 
today announced the grand opening of Gardens and Vistas at Denali located within Mountain's Edge, a master-planned 
community with extensive amenities in southwest Las Vegas.  

Conveniently situated near Interstate 15 and Cactus Road, KB Home's Denali neighborhoods are just a short drive to the 
Las Vegas Strip, close to major employment centers, shopping and entertainment. Local landmarks like The Arroyo Market 
Square—an expansive outdoor shopping mall featuring a host of stores, restaurants and other properties—and Red Rock 
Canyon, are also nearby.  

Residents at KB Home's Gardens and Vistas at Denali will be able to enjoy a community pool, gym, and playground, with the 
added peace of mind of a private, gated neighborhood.  

The eight two-story KB homes available at Gardens and Vistas at Denali range in size from 1,558 to 2,807 square feet, and 
can be built with as many as five bedrooms, four baths, and three-car garages. Distinguished by open layouts, large great 
rooms and spacious loft areas, the flexible floor plans include many desirable design features and can be tailored to suit 
each homebuyer's individual preferences. Pricing begins in the low-$200,000s.  

KB homes at Denali are also designed to be highly energy- and water-efficient, equipped with a variety of features such as 
smart USB outlets, surface mounted LED lights and WaterSense® labeled fixtures that can help conserve usage and lower 
utility bills for KB homeowners compared to typical new or resale homes.  

KB Home's Gardens and Vistas at Denali are now open in southwest Las Vegas. For more information, visit 
www.kbhome.com or call 888-KB-HOMES.  

About KB Home  

KB Home is one of the largest and most recognized homebuilders in the United States and an industry leader in 
sustainability, building innovative and highly energy- and water-efficient new homes. Founded in 1957 and the first NYSE-
listed homebuilder (ticker symbol: KBH), the company has built nearly 600,000 homes for families from coast to coast. 
Distinguished by its personalized homebuilding approach, KB Home lets each buyer choose their lot location, floor plan, 
décor choices, design features and other special touches that matter most to them. To learn more about KB Home, call 888-
KB-HOMES, visit www.kbhome.com or connect on Facebook.com/KBHome or Twitter.com/KBHome.  
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